
North Lancashire Methodist Circuit

North Lancashire Calendar

APR

10
Bible Study
Wednesday 10th April 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

APR

11
Painting group
Thursday 11th April 2024 @ 1:30pm
Cafe

APR

11
Caton Church Council with CLT
Thursday 11th April 2024 @ 9:00pm
Lounge/Worship area

APR

13
Saturday soup
Saturday 13th April 2024 @ 11:00am
Kitchen

APR

14
Caton Worship
Sunday 14th April 2024 @ 10:00am
Church

APR

16
CLT
Tuesday 16th April 2024 @ 7:30pm
Lounge

APR

18
Pilates
Thursday 18th April 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

APR

18
Sabbatical Support Grp
Thursday 18th April 2024 @ 2:30pm
Lounge

APR

20
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 20th April 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub

APR

20
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 20th April 2024 @ 2:00pm
Whole building

APR

22
Pilates
Monday 22nd April 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

APR

23
Pilates
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

APR

23
Pilates
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

APR

24
Bible Study
Wednesday 24th April 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

APR

25
Pilates
Thursday 25th April 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

APR

25
Painting group
Thursday 25th April 2024 @ 1:30pm
Cafe

APR

29
Pilates
Monday 29th April 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

APR

29
LVMH MAnagement committee
Monday 29th April 2024 @ 7:00pm
Lounge

APR

30
Pilates
Tuesday 30th April 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

APR

30
Pilates
Tuesday 30th April 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

MAY

1
Community choir
Wednesday 1st May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall
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MAY

2
LCC Elections – Polling Station
Thursday 2nd May 2024 @ 6:15am
Lune Valley Methodist Hub

Provisional booking – TBC

MAY

2
Pilates
Thursday 2nd May 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

MAY

2
Dru Yoga
Thursday 2nd May 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

MAY

4
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 4th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
All building

MAY

6
Pilates
Monday 6th May 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

MAY

7
Pilates
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

MAY

7
Pilates
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

MAY

8
Community choir
Wednesday 8th May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

MAY

9
Pilates
Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

MAY

9
Dru Yoga
Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

MAY

9
Painting group
Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 1:30pm
Cafe

MAY

12
Caton Worship
Sunday 12th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Church

MAY

13
Pilates
Monday 13th May 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

MAY

14
Pilates
Tuesday 14th May 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

MAY

14
Pilates
Tuesday 14th May 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

MAY

15
Bible Study
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

MAY

15
Community choir
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

MAY

16
Pilates
Thursday 16th May 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

MAY

16
Dru Yoga
Thursday 16th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

MAY

18
Foundation Face to face training
Saturday 18th May 2024 @ 9:00am
church

MAY

18
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 18th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub
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MAY

18
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 18th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Whole building

MAY

18
90th birthday party
Saturday 18th May 2024 @ 3:00pm
Hall & Kitchen

MAY

20
Pilates
Monday 20th May 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

MAY

21
Pilates
Tuesday 21st May 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

MAY

21
Pilates
Tuesday 21st May 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

MAY

21
CLT
Tuesday 21st May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Lounge

MAY

22
Community choir
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

MAY

23
Pilates
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

MAY

23
Dru Yoga
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

MAY

23
Painting group
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 1:30pm
Cafe

MAY

27
Pilates
Monday 27th May 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

MAY

28
Pilates
Tuesday 28th May 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

MAY

28
Pilates
Tuesday 28th May 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

MAY

29
Bible Study
Wednesday 29th May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

MAY

29
Community choir
Wednesday 29th May 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

MAY

30
Pilates
Thursday 30th May 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

MAY

30
Dru Yoga
Thursday 30th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

JUN

1
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 1st June 2024 @ 2:00pm
All building

JUN

3
Pilates
Monday 3rd June 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

JUN

4
Pilates
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

JUN

4
Pilates
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall
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JUN

5
Community choir
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

JUN

6
Pilates
Thursday 6th June 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

JUN

6
Dru Yoga
Thursday 6th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

JUN

8
Saturday soup
Saturday 8th June 2024 @ 11:00am
Kitchen

JUN

10
Pilates
Monday 10th June 2024 @ 5:50pm
Hall

JUN

10
Local Preachers & Worship Leaders meeting
Monday 10th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Church

JUN

11
Pilates
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 8:45am
Hall

JUN

11
Pilates
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 6:50pm
Hall

JUN

11
CLT
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Kitchen

JUN

12
Bible Study
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

JUN

12
Community choir
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

JUN

13
Pilates
Thursday 13th June 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

JUN

13
Dru Yoga
Thursday 13th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

JUN

15
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 15th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub

JUN

15
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 15th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Whole building

JUN

19
Community choir
Wednesday 19th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall

JUN

20
Pilates
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

JUN

20
Dru Yoga
Thursday 20th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

JUN

23
Easter Offering
Sunday 23rd June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Church

JUN

26
Bible Study
Wednesday 26th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

JUN

26
Community choir
Wednesday 26th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
Hall
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JUN

27
Pilates
Thursday 27th June 2024 @ 9:15am
Hall

JUN

27
Dru Yoga
Thursday 27th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Upper room

JUL

6
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 6th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
All building

JUL

10
Bible Study
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

JUL

13
Saturday soup
Saturday 13th July 2024 @ 11:00am
Kitchen

JUL

16
CLT
Tuesday 16th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Lounge

JUL

20
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 20th July 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub

JUL

20
Ukraine/Community Hub
Saturday 20th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Whole building

JUL

24
Bible Study
Wednesday 24th July 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

AUG

10
Saturday soup
Saturday 10th August 2024 @ 11:00am
Kitchen

AUG

14
Bible Study
Wednesday 14th August 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

AUG

17
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 17th August 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub

AUG

28
Bible Study
Wednesday 28th August 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

SEP

11
Bible Study
Wednesday 11th September 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer Room

SEP

14
Saturday soup
Saturday 14th September 2024 @ 11:00am
Kitchen

SEP

21
Book & jigsaw exchange
Saturday 21st September 2024 @ 10:00am
Lune Valley Methodist hub

SEP

25
Bible Study
Wednesday 25th September 2024 @ 7:00pm
Prayer room

NOV

21
Lancaster District Community Voluntary
Solutions
Thursday 21st November 2024 @ 8:00am
Whole site
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